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Elizabeth Waldron-Nagy
520 Pike Street, Suite 2700
Seattle, WA 98101

Phone (206) 218-7810
beth.nagy@aig.com

aig.com

Aon

Anne E. Ryan

1420 Fifth Avenue, Suite 1200
Seattle, WA 98101

Phone (206) 963-1435
Anne.e.ryan@aon.com
aon.com

AXA XL

Michael Soper

1331 N California Blvd Ste 200
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
Phone (925) 974-8234
michael.soper@axaxl.com
AXAXL.com

Everest Insurance

Molly Hunter

Seattle, WA 98115

Phone (206) 390-6931
molly.hunter@everestre.com
everestre.com/Insurance

FM Global

Connor Sullivan

601 108th Ave NE, Suite 1400
Bellevue, WA 98004

Phone (860) 622-1515
Connor.Sullivan@fmglobal.com
fmglobal.com

Marsh

1301 Fifth Avenue, Suite 1900
Seattle, WA 98101

Phone (206) 214-3000
Jason.D.Hamilton@marsh.com
marsh.com

McLarens

Cindi Heffernan, CPCU

19324 40th Ace W, Suite D
Lynnwood, WA 98036

Phone (206) 669-6289
cindi.heffernan@mclarens.com
mclarens.com

Miller Nash LLP

2801 Alaskan Way, Suite 300
Seattle, WA 98121

Phone (206) 624-8300
millernash.com
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SERVPRO.

Cleaning. Restoration. Construction.

SERVPRO® of Central Seattle
206-282-9500

Independently owned ond operated

@' 50MPO INTERNATIONAL

@ Swiss Re
Corporate Solutions

Old Republic

Helen Kim

100 Pine Street, Suite 605
San Francisco, CA 94111
Phone (415) 926-7834
hkim@orrm.com
oldrepublicinsurancegroup.com

Origami Risk

Steve Rodell

222 N La Salle Street, Ste 2100,
Chicago, IL 60601

Phone (312) 546-6515
info@origamirisk.com
origamirisk.com

Parker, Smith & Feek
2233 112th Ave NE
Bellevue, WA 98004
Phone (425) 709-3600
info@psfinc.com
psfinc.com

Safety National

1832 Schuetz Rd.

Saint Louis, MO 63146
Phone (314) 995-5300
info@safetynational.com
safetynational.com

Sedgwick

8125 Sedgwick Way

Memphis, TN 38125

Phone (901) 415-7400
SedgwickEvents@sedgwick.com
sedgwick.com

SERVPRO of Central Seattle

Jason Rittenhouse

8320 S. 208th Street, Suite H-101
Kent, WA 98391

Phone (253) 255-0686
jason.r@servprocentralseattle.com
servprocentralseattle.com

Sompo International

Ben Vaky

455 Market Street, Suite 900
San Francisco, CA 94105
Phone (415) 308-7297
bvaky@sompo-intl.com
sompo-intl.com

Swiss Re Corporate Solutions
Rikki Hunt, Distribution Manager
100 Pine Street Suite 2200

San Francisco, CA 94111

Phone (415) 834 2243
Rikki_Hunt@swissre.com
corporatesolutions.swissre.com






